SU AUKapPol Para Uz

Rozpoctoveé opatreni
Rozpodtové opatieni €. 2 ze dne 01.02.2017

Org ZJ Org2

ID platce

23101 00 8115 0000 00000

23103 00 5139 3722 00000
23103 00 5222 3419 00000
231 03 00 5222 5512 00000

23103 00 5329 6171 00000
231 03 00 5366 6402 00000

et inty

i —

MUNIS

0000 000 0000000000
0000 000 0000000000
0000 000 0000000000
0000 000 0000000000
0000 0G0 0000000000
0000 000 00000C0000

0000000000

0000000000
00GGa00000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000

Ddvod

12.03.2017
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Zmeéna

Zména sta#d_kr.prast‘fedkﬁ
nakup materialu

neinv.transfery spolkum
neinv.transfery spolkim
Ost.neinv.transf.vefej.rozp.mist.u
vydaje z fin.vyporadani

[
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HALAMKY

a5 p. Suchdoln. LUZ.

—— i

Oibeo

+67 166,00
+7 000,00
+10 000,00
+30 000,00
+7 500,00
+12 666,00

Obec Haldmky lic. & 91067



